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Gambling and Betting

The gambling sector is booming in the UK. In
particular, the online gambling sector continues to
go from strength to strength and e-sports betting is
quickly becoming a global sensation. But with great
power, comes great regulation. As a result of our
recognised expertise in advertising, sponsorship,
entertainment, sport and direct regulatory
experience, we are well placed to service our clients’
needs in this exciting and constantly evolving sector.

The gambling sector, despite its continued success, faces significant
challenges in 2021 and beyond, as UK regulators and legislators turn
up the pressure on this sector. The Gambling Commission of Great
Britain has been rolling out changes to raise compliance standards

for the industry in an effort to reduce overall gambling related harms
(particularly among young people), with an increased scrutiny on high
value customer incentives, online advertising and responsible product
design. In-game loot box mechanics and sports sponsorship are also
under the spotlight. There are even more significant changes to come,
when the Gambling Act is reformed or replaced.

house experience) and are well equipped to guide gambling companies,
and those who work closely with gambling companies, through
the ever-changing regulatory landscape. Our clients include leading

Our specialist lawyers have in-depth industry knowledge (including in-
gambling brands, from long-established gambling companies through
to new entrants in the sector and challenger brands. They also include
other key players, such as leading creative and media agencies who
represent the biggest and best gambling operators. Our team advises on ‘.

a wide range of commercial and regulatory issues relevant to this sector,

from regulatory gambling compliance, technology, intellectual property, sports law and sponsorship, advertising, marketing and
social media, through to data privacy, employment, tax and real estate.
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Regulatory

Gambling Act and
licensing compliance

Loot boxes and
in-game gambling
mechanics

Financial Services and
AML regulation
Consumer and
Competition law
Data Protection
Employment issues,

immigration and
worker status

Technology
Digital, web, mobile
& apps
SEEN
Data Security

Software development
and licensing

Consultancy contracts
Cryptocurrency & NFTs

Advertising &

Marketing
Programmatic
advertising

Defending against
ASA investigations

Prize promotions
Sponsorship

Social media,
including influencer
marketing
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IP and Disputes

Trade mark
registration
and portfolio
management

Trade mark

and copyright
infringement
Commercial disputes
Media and
communications
disputes
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Key contacts

Geraint Lloyd-Taylor
Partner, Gambling Regulation

+44 (0)20 7074 8450
geraint.lloyd-taylor@lewissilkin.com

Alex Kelham
Partner, Brand & Intellectual Property

+44 (0)20 7074 8211
alex.kelham@lewissilkin.com

Supinder Singh Sian
Partner, Immigration

+44 (0)20 7074 8438
supinder.sian@lewissilkin.com

Sam Pennington
Partner, Corporate

+44 (0)20 7074 8113
sam.pennington@lewissilkin.com
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JJ Shaw
Senior Associate, Gambling Regulation

+44 (0)20 7074 8348
jj.shaw@lewissilkin.com

James Gill
Partner, Commercial

+44 (0)20 7074 8217
james.gill@lewissilkin.com

Mark Hersey
Senior Associate, Data Privacy

+44 (0)20 7074 8010
mark.hersey@lewissilkin.com

Oliver Fairhurst
Managing Associate, Intellectual property

+44 (0)20 7074 3173
oliver.fairhurst@lewissilkin.com

David Swain
Partner, Head of Intellectual Property
(Hong Kong)

+852 2972 7121
david.swain@lewissilkin.com

Alex Meloy
Managing Associate, Brands & IP and
Commercial

+44 (0)20 7074 8428
alex.meloy@lewissilkin.com

Richard Moore
Partner, Employment

+44 (0)20 7074 8387
richard.moore@lewissilkin.com

Emily Meredith-Hardy
Partner, Real Estate

+44 (0)20 7074 8296
emily.meredithhardy@lewissilkin.com

Find out more

B Visit our website
= Read our blog

Wendy Saunders
Legal Director, Financial Services and
Cryptoassets

+44 (0)20 7074 8284
wendy.saunders@lewissilkin.com

Victor Timon
Partner, Data Privacy and Commercial
Contracts (Ireland)

+353 1566 4508
victor.timon@lewissilkin.com

Benjamin Smith
Associate, Dispute Resolution

+44 (0)20 7074 3169
benjamin.smith@lewissilkin.com
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